
KLTG-FM FCC 2ND Quarter: APRIL, MAY, JUNE

DATE ISSUE NOTES
Sunday, April 02, 2023 FIGHTING HOMELESSNESS PUBLIC AFFIARS (VIEWPOINTS) 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, April 09, 2023 BIG BROS/BIG SIS CHIC FLI A FUNDRAISER/MENTORING IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, April 16, 2023 NATURE PRESERVE: PROTECTING OUR BEACHES AND ANIMALS IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, April 23, 2023 SEXUAL ASSULT AWARENESS PUBLIC AFFIARS (VIEWPOINTS) 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, April 30, 2023 TX WORKFORCE CENTER: JOB FAIR IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, May 07, 2023 COASTAL BEND FOOD BANK: VOLUNTEERS NEEDED IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, May 14, 2023 HYDRATION STATIONS FOR THE HOMELESS PUBLIC AFFIARS (VIEWPOINTS) 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, May 21, 2023 SOCIAL MEDIA AND KIDS PUBLIC AFFIARS (VIEWPOINTS) 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, May 28, 2023 HELPING VETERANS COPE PUBLIC AFFIARS (VIEWPOINTS) 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, June 04, 2023 COASTAL BEND BLOOD CENTER: URGENT NEED IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW
Sunday, June 11, 2023 COOLING/HYDRATION STATIONS IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW

Saturday, June 17, 2023 CHILDREN'S MIRACLE NETWORK 2 HR LIVE BROADCAST (11-1PM)
Sunday, June 18, 2023 BIG BROS/BIG SIS QUICK QUACK FUNDRAISER/MENTORING IN STUDIO INTERVIEW 30 MIN SHOW

Saturday, June 24, 2023 COASTAL BEND BLOOD DRIVE 2 HR LIVE BROADCAST (9-11AM)
Sunday, June 25, 2023 FIREWORKS AND SAFETY PUBLIC AFFIARS (VIEWPOINTS) 30 MIN SHOW


